

Ravinder Prakash Jain & ors. Vs. Nimi Talwar & ors.

Suit no. 16/15

21.07.2016

The undersigned is holding this Court today pursuant to the Order No. 18706-18713 DJ/RK/DWK/2016 dated 14.07.2016 of the Ld. District & Sessions Judge, South West, Dwarka Courts, New Delhi.

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Sh. R. B. Joshi, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2.
Defendant no. 1 is already ex-parte.
None for defendants no. 3 and 4.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **26.08.2016**

(VIRENDER BHAT)
ADJ-04, DWARKA, NEW DELHI
21.07.2016