

**CS No. 15976/16**

**Ravinder Prakash Jain & Ors. Vs. Nimi Talwar & Ors.**

08.03.2017

**Ld. P. O. is on half day leave.**

Present: Ms. Jhum Jhum Sarhan, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Defendant No. 1 is already exparte.

Sh. T. V. S. R. K. Sastry and Sh. R. B. Joshi, Ld. Counsels for defendant No. 2.

Sh. Satyajit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant No. 3.

Sh. Sudhanshu Tomar, Ld. Counsel for defendant No. 4.

As per instructions of Ld. P. O., be put up for further proceedings on 19.04.2017.

Reader / 08.03.2017