

Ravinder Prakash Jain & Ors. VS. Nimi Talwar & Ors.

CS No. 15976/16

10.01.2018

**Present: None for plaintiff.
 Ld. Counsel for defendant No.4.
 Defendant No. 1 is already ex-parte.
 None for the other defendants.**

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today. As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, matter be put up for the purpose fixed/further proceedings on 12.4.2018.

**Reader
10.01.2018**