

17.11.2020

At 11:54 a.m.

Present: Advocate Shri Sanjeev Sahay for plaintiff.  
Advocate Shri Sudhanshu Tomar for defendant No.4.

Ld. Counsels have addressed their submissions by referring to case laws in support of their respective contentions.

Be listed on **18.12.2020** for further submissions.

Announced in Video Conferencing  
held through CISCO Webex  
On 17.11.2020

(Tarun Yogesh)  
ADJ-03/South West  
Dwarka / New Delhi