

18.12.2020

At 11:34 a.m.

Present: None for plaintiff.  
Advocate Shri Sudhanshu Tomar for defendant No.4.

Matter is adjourned to **06.02.2021** for further submissions  
upon preliminary issue No.1.

Announced in open Court  
On 18.12.2020

(Tarun Yogesh)  
ADJ-03/South West  
Dwarka / New Delhi