

CS DJ ADJ 15976/16

RAVINDER PRAKASH JAIN ORS. Vs. NIMI TALWAR ORS.

25.10.2021

Present: Ms. Jhum Jhum Sarkar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff (Through V.C.).
None for defendants.

Put up for appearance of defendants and for further arguments, if any on preliminary issue no.1 on **06.01.2022**.

(DR. JAGMINDER SINGH)
ADJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
25.10.2021