

18

CS DJ ADJ 15976/16

RAVINDER PRAKASH JAIN ORS. Vs. NIMI TALWAR ORS.

21.05.2022

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Sahay, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Sudhanshu Tomar, Ld. Counsel for
defendant no. 4.
None for other defendants.

Part arguments heard. Put up for further
arguments on **23.07.2022**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
21.05.2022 (A)