

23

CS DJ ADJ 15976/16

RAVINDER PRAKASH JAIN ORS. Vs. NIMI TALWAR ORS.

09.09.2022

Present: Ms. Jhum Jhum Sarkar, Ld. Counsel for
plaintiffs.
Sh. Sudhanshu Tomar, Ld. Counsel for
defendant no. 4 along with Sh. Karan,
husband of defendant no. 4.

Matter is pending for arguments on
preliminary issues with respect to consolidation of holdings. Let
the matter come up for further arguments on preliminary issues
on **15.10.2022**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
09.09.2022 (A)