

22

CS DJ ADJ 15976/16

RAVINDER PRAKASH JAIN ORS. Vs. NIMI TALWAR ORS.

06.05.2023

Present: Ms. Shagun Saproo, Ld. Counsel for
Plaintiffs.
Sh. Sudhanshu Tomar, Ld. Counsel for
Defendant no. 4.

Ld. Counsel for Defendant no. 4 has sought time to file reply to the application under Order VI R 17 of CPC and Ld. Counsel for Plaintiffs has sought time to file list of citations within a week. Let the same be filed.

Put up for purpose fixed as aforesaid and further proceedings on **05.08.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
06.05.2023 (A)