

19

CS DJ ADJ 15976/16

RAVINDER PRAKASH JAIN ORS. Vs. NIMI TALWAR ORS.

07.10.2023

Present: Ms. Jhum Jhum Sarkar, Ld. Counsel for
Plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Ayush, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Defendant
no. 4.

Reply filed by the Defendant no. 4 to the
application under Order VI R 17 of CPC along with an extra
copy of the same. Same are taken on record.

Let the matter come up for arguments on the
application under Order VI R 17 of CPC on **12.12.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
07.10.2023 (A)