

19

CS DJ ADJ 15976/16

RAVINDER PRAKASH JAIN ORS. Vs. NIMI TALWAR ORS.

18.07.2024

Present: None for Plaintiffs.
Sh. Sudhanshu Tomar, Sh. Bharat Sehrawat, Sh.
Dharmender and Sh. Gaurav, Ld. Counsels for
Defendant no. 4.

None have appeared for the Plaintiffs to address arguments. In the interest of justice, no adverse order is being passed.

Put up for arguments on the application under Order VI R 17 of CPC on **31.08.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
18.07.2024 (A)