

19

CS DJ ADJ 15976/16

RAVINDER PRAKASH JAIN ORS. Vs. NIMI TALWAR ORS.

**31.08.2024**

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on short leave today.**

Present: Ms. Shagun Saproo, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiffs through  
VC.  
Sh. Sudhanshu Tomar and Sh. Dharmendra, Ld.  
Counsels for Defendant no. 4.

As per instructions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for  
purpose already fixed on **05.11.2024**.

**(Reader)**  
**31.08.2024**