

1 CS DJ ADJ 16/2015 15976/16
RAVINDER PRAKASH JAIN ORS. Vs. NIMI TALWAR ORS.

14.03.2026

File taken up today as 02.03.2026 was declared Holiday.

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Sahai, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Sudhanshu Tomar, Ld. Counsel for Defendant no.4.

Replication, if any, to the amended WS be filed with an advance copy to the other side.

Affidavit of admission/denial be also filed.

List for framing of issues on **21.04.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/14.03.2026